

MOVIMIENTO CUENTA BANCARIA
 APORTE ESTATAL
 BANCO AGROMERCANTIL

MES	SALDO INICIAL	DEPOSITOS	CHEQUES	SALDO FINAL
ENERO	Q -	Q 355,271.00	Q 43,518.00	Q 311,753.00
FEBRERO	Q 311,753.00	Q 344,729.00	Q 57,446.00	Q 599,036.00
MARZO	Q 599,036.00	Q -	Q 47,644.00	Q 551,392.00
ABRIL	Q 551,392.00	Q -	Q 46,286.00	Q 505,106.00
MAYO	Q 505,106.00	Q -	Q 59,885.00	Q 445,221.00
JUNIO	Q 445,221.00	Q -	Q 52,131.00	Q 393,090.00
JULIO	Q 393,090.00	Q -	Q 85,188.00	Q 307,902.00
AGOSTO	Q 307,902.00	Q -	Q 49,995.00	Q 257,907.00
SEPTIEMBRE	Q 257,907.00	Q -	Q 45,658.00	Q 212,249.00
OCTUBRE	Q 212,249.00	Q -	Q 45,598.00	Q 166,651.00
NOVIEMBRE	Q 166,651.00	Q -	Q 93,104.00	Q 73,547.00
DICIEMBRE	Q 73,547.00	Q -	Q -	Q 73,547.00
TOTALES	Q -	Q 700,000.00	Q 626,453.00	Q 73,547.00